Algester LAC

Algester ""Ethos™ Carnival 2018
Col Bennett Park, Algester - 21/10/2018

Results

Event1l Boys Under 10 800 Meter Run

1 166 Lucas McPherson Redlands 2:43.54

2 15 Orlando Pharaoh Jimboomba 2:49.01

3 140 Thomas Nealon Mt Gravatt 2:49.82

4 67 Flynn Callaghan Redlands 2:52.39

5 98 Lachlan Williams Browns Plains 2:59.85

6 151 Tanerau O'Riley Algester 3:09.59

7 52 Sam Rayner Helensvale 3:12.69

8 333 Hunter Jones Caboolture 3:13.98

9 439 Daniel McKinnon Jimboomba 3:15.71

10 13 Chayce Goodwin Browns Plains 3:29.46

11 192 Ryan Eassie Algester 3:30.59

12 14 Zane Goodwin Browns Plains 3:38.49
Event 2 Girls Under 10 800 Meter Run

1 116 Taylah Hazell Redlands 2:59.89

2 157 Kayla Cranwell Algester 3:03.59

3 304 Naiyani Mollel Springwood 3:05.24

4 356 Leila Alexander Jimboomba 3:07.55

5 25 Madison Neal Jimboomba 3:15.44

6 435 Eloise Storrs Jimboomba 3:20.23

7 223 Destinee Pickvance Beenleigh 3:23.04

8 121 Olivia McElroy Wynnum Manly 3:30.71

9 178 Mia Field Algester 3:31.61

10 264 Hayley Thomson Jimboomba 3:40.71
Event3 Boys Under 15 800 Meter Run

1 199 Dylan Lo Algester 2:30.41

2 111 Samarth Soi Helensvale 2:47.62
Event4 Girls Under 15 800 Meter Run

1 512 Georgia Herron Beenleigh 2:38.72
Event5 Boys Under 13 800 Meter Run

1 182 Sebastian Cu Algester 2:37.44

2 308 Jonty Hasenkam Beenleigh 2:43.70

3 113 Markos Hondroudakis UNISC 2:56.45

4 178 Izzak Parmenter Jimboomba 3:12.02
Event 6 Girls Under 13 800 Meter Run

1 124 Ava McElroy Wynnum Manly 2:44.44

2 29 Bella Bess Jimboomba 2:57.69

3 102 Krystal Smith Ipswich 2:59.39
Event 7 Boys Under 16 800 Meter Run

1 21 Levi Clare Jimboomba 2:49.32

2 301 Daniel Jarrett Jimboomba 2:51.27

3 99 Kai Viller Helensvale 3:04.58
Event 8 Girls Under 16 800 Meter Run

1 36 Shanteal Hansen Algester 2:35.47

2 406 Madeleine Heaton Ormeau 2:53.33

3 359 Josii Hargreaves Jimboomba 2:54.25



Algester LAC

Algester ""Ethos™ Carnival 2018
Col Bennett Park, Algester - 21/10/2018

Results

Event9 Boys Under 17 800 Meter Run

1

488

Timothy Ludwig

Beaudesert

Event 13 Girls 12-13 800 Meter Run Multi-Class

1 706
Event 15
1 33
2 250
3 232
4 555
5 390
6 44
7 235
8 198
9 39
10 109
11
12 380
Event 16
1 405
2 184
3 80
4 5
5 335
6 105
6 95
8 8
Event 16
9 42
10 299
11 300
12 293
13 20
14 126
15 234
16 74
17 93
Event 17
1 420
2 234
3 34
4 159
5 282
6 450
7 43
8 75

Lilly Laubscher

Boys Under 9 Long Jump

Riley Cross
Tyler Wilson
Hudson Berry
Nicholas Shalders
Kaleb Giles
Logan Viller
Ryan Manteit
Tasman Brocket
George Petrie
Zachary Barac
Wade Murnane
Michael Sullivan

Girls Under 9 Long Jump

Rubie Newman
Jessica Austin
Mikaela Learoyd

Tia Murray
Nevaeh-Maree Wilco
Summer Teece

Pippa Anderson

Isla Mawer

Girls Under 9 Long Jump

Rihanna Lucas
Maisie Bucknell
Lara Crisafi

Taylah Smith-Miller
Tahnee Beckers
Libby Munro
Isabella Berry
Amity Ward

Ruby Carr

Samasoni Sola

Zack Manteit
Cooper Cross

Elias Graham
Connar Smith-Miller
Lewis Gardner
Cameron Lucas
Tyler Ward

Beenleigh

Ipswich
Bracken Ridge
Jimboomba
Balmoral
Caboolture
Helensvale
Ipswich
Jimboomba
Algester
Algester
Algester
Springwood

Ormeau
Algester
Ipswich
Helensvale
Redcliffe
Algester
Redlands
Ipswich

Redlands
Ipswich

Mt Gravatt
Beenleigh
Ipswich
Wynnum Manly
Jimboomba
Redlands
Jimboomba

Boys Under 11 Shot Put 2kg

Caboolture
Ipswich
Ipswich
Redlands
Beenleigh
Jimboomba
Redlands
Redlands

2:38.36

4:04.06

3.49m
3.26m
3.09m
3.08m
2.91m
2.73m
2.56m
2.51m
2.44m
2.25m
2.14m
1.70m

3.42m
3.11m
3.06m
J3.06m
J3.06m
2.94m
2.94m
2.89m

2.84m
2.82m
2.71m
2.62m
2.54m
2.42m
2.18m
2.15m
2.07m

7.94m
7.51m
6.94m
6.85m
6.20m
5.99m
5.35m
3.67m
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Event 18 Girls Under 11 Shot Put 2kg

OV WN

~N

173
594
20
171
83
419

202
213

Event 19

NoupbhwNPRE

539
278

45
232
611
177

28

Event 20

upbwNER

3
10
6
436
563

Event 21

oONOOULThWNRE

135
191
156

60
323

92
237
122

Event 22

NoubhwNPE

308
103
329
65
7

236

Event 23

NoupbhwNPE

167
384
342
233
379
302

Natalie Austin
Chloe Fielding
Amelia Salo
Melissa Allen
Perla Maizey
Samara Olive

Kaylin Messerschmidt
Tehlea Goodwin

Boys Under 14 Discus Throw 1kg

Dylan Keeley
Ky Dalby
Oliver Scully
Jordan Manteit
Sunka Bol-Jago
James Turner
Liam Naidoo

Girls Under 14 Discus Throw 1kg

Erin Gallagher
Ebonique Bess

Rylee O’Shaughnessy

Ashleigh Storrs

Madison O'Brien

Boys Under 8 Discus Throw 500g

Hunter Sibenaler

Chase Gibb
Vincent Kampf
Ethan Goh
Archer Dodge

Hunter Carmont

Miguel Herrera

Connor Graham
Girls Under 8 Discus Throw 500g

Summer-Lee Griffit

Isabella Gee
Jackie Horrigan
Mikayla Bayard

Savannah Mawer

Lilah Hooper

Summer Bassett
Boys Under 12 800 Meter Run

Myles Callaghan

Tejean Wesseh
Nathan Britton
Nicholas Lavell
Torin Manteit

Thomas Sullivan

Luke Jarrett

Results

Algester
Runaway Bay
Algester
Algester
Strathpine
Ormeau

Algester
Browns Plains

Runaway Bay
Ipswich
Algester
Ipswich
Beenleigh
Algester
Algester

Jimboomba
Jimboomba
Algester
Jimboomba
Caloundra

Algester
Browns Plains
Browns Plains
Algester
Jimboomba
Algester

The Gap
Redlands

Ashmore
Algester
Aspley
Algester
Ipswich
Ipswich
Helensvale

Redlands
Algester
Jimboomba
Caboolture
Ipswich
Springwood
Jimboomba

Algester "Ethos' Carnival 2018
Col Bennett Park, Algester - 21/10/2018

6.45m
5.36m
5.26m
5.17m
4.82m
4.75m

4.40m
3.89m

27.21m
25.07m
24.16m
23.56m
19.83m
11.22m
10.80m

31.31m
18.55m
18.08m
18.03m
15.45m

15.51m
10.07m
9.70m
9.23m
8.97m
8.89m
7.90m
6.06m

10.55m
10.38m
6.94m
5.19m
4,97m
4,56m
4.39m

2:42.95
2:49.93
3:04.10
3:09.84
3:17.87
3:31.34
3:32.99
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Event 24 Girls Under 12 800 Meter Run

101
147
263
241

H»WN P

Event 25 Boys Under 14 800 Meter Run

1 232
2 28

Event 26 Girls Under 14 800 Meter Run

436
188
73

A WN PR

Event 27 Boys Under 9 800 Meter Run

1 555
2 198
3

4 39

Event 28 Girls Under 9 800 Meter Run

405
117
184
486
91
20
139
93

cONOUT A~ WN P

Event 29

18
44
34
450
234
116
75
263

OCOoONOOTUTHEA WNE

Event 30

15
111
10
30
213

UupbhwWwN P

Event 31

1 62
2 59

6

Tamika Gee
Holly Cavanagh
Tayla Thomson

Abbie Severinsen

Jordan Manteit
Liam Naidoo

Rylee O’Shaughnessy

Ashleigh Storrs
Tiani Lo

Caitlyn Sutherland

Nicholas Shalders
Tasman Brocket
Wade Murnane

George Petrie

Rubie Newman
Ruby Hazell
Jessica Austin

Isabella Hayman

Jordyn Reid

Tahnee Beckers

Kylah Da Silva
Ruby Carr

Boys Under 11 800 Meter Run

Samuel McCosker
Sean Putra Susilo

Jaydon Lucas
Cooper Cross
Lewis Gardner
Zack Manteit
Cohen Tolley
Tyler Ward
Izac Gaydon

Girls Under 11 800 Meter Run

Lilly Watson

Nikita Hondroudakis

Leevi Williams

Isabella Loh Zumaeta
Tehlea Goodwin

Boys Under 15 High Jump

Angus Goh
Ethan Mamahit

Results

Algester
Jimboomba
Jimboomba
Ipswich

Ipswich
Algester

Algester
Jimboomba
Algester

Wynnum Manly

Balmoral
Jimboomba
Algester
Algester

Ormeau
Redlands
Algester
Beenleigh
Ipswich
Ipswich
Redlands
Jimboomba

Algester
Bracken Ridge
Redlands
Ipswich
Jimboomba
Ipswich
Browns Plains
Redlands
Ipswich

Springwood
UNISC
Algester
Algester
Browns Plains

Algester
Algester

Algester ""Ethos™ Carnival 2018
Col Bennett Park, Algester - 21/10/2018

2:54.01
3:01.17
3:11.74
3:30.44

2:49.77
3:48.37

3:02.87
3:03.03
3:08.02
3:10.53

3:27.72
3:34.77
3:54.79
3:59.09

2:58.24
3:00.56
3:12.35
3:26.81
3:32.04
3:37.20
3:40.30
4:03.06

2:54.74
2:58.69
3:09.57
3:18.60
3:31.09
3:37.08
3:37.66
3:41.50
3:49.62

3:07.55
3:09.06
3:26.43
3:29.21
3:40.28

1.55m
1.50m
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Algester "Ethos' Carnival 2018

Col Bennett Park, Algester - 21/10/2018

Event 32 Girls Under 15 High Jump

1 231
Event 33

1 256

2 15

3 140

4 166

5 146

6 114

7 478

7 106

9 67

10 548

11 151

11 262

13 439

14 268

15 192
Event 34

1 211

2 711

3 410

3 46

5 338

6 240

7 157

7 356

9 304

10 180

10 32

10 197

13 18
Event 35

1 182

2 219

3 308

4 113
Event 36

1 549

2 78

3 102

4 100

5 29

6 440

7 200
Event 43

1 706

Racquel Manteit

Boys Under 10 High Jump

Emmanuel Paelay
Orlando Pharaoh
Thomas Nealon
Lucas McPherson
Nathan Bell

Cody Teece

Will Robinson
Joshua Kopittke
Flynn Callaghan
William T Gaunt
Tanerau O'Riley
Lachlan Gaydon
Daniel McKinnon
Mitchell Taverner
Ryan Eassie

Girls Under 10 High Jump

Chloe Munro
Malaika Lancaster
Sofia Evans

Bree Sutherland
Mia Afoa

Olivia Gilfeather
Kayla Cranwell
Leila Alexander
Naiyani Mollel
Zara Gaviglio
Hannah Stevenson
Doris Sirleaf
Sienna Kruck

Boys Under 13 Triple Jump

Sebastian Cu

Zygmin Irving

Jonty Hasenkam
Markos Hondroudakis

Girls Under 13 Triple Jump

Chloe A Gaunt

Lucie Basset - Rou
Krystal Smith

Jasmine Fricker

Bella Bess

Aleesha McKinnon
Astrid Messerschmidt

Girls 12-13 Discus Throw Multi-Class

Lilly Laubscher

Results

Ipswich

Ashmore
Jimboomba
Mt Gravatt
Redlands
Springwood
Algester
Beaudesert
Algester
Redlands
Beenleigh
Algester
Ipswich
Jimboomba
Springwood
Algester

Wynnum Manly
Beenleigh
Caboolture
Wynnum Manly
Bracken Ridge
Helensvale
Algester
Jimboomba
Springwood
Algester
Algester
Algester
Algester

Algester
Jimboomba
Beenleigh
UNISC

Beenleigh
Bracken Ridge
Ipswich
Helensvale
Jimboomba
Jimboomba
Algester

Beenleigh

1.25m

1.20m
J1.20m
1.15m
J1.15m
J1.15m
1.10m
J1.10m
J1.10m
1.05m
J1.05m
0.95m
0.95m
J0.95m
0.90m
J0.90m

1.18m
1.10m
1.05m
1.05m
J1.05m
J1.05m
J1.05m
J1.05m
1.00m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.90m

10.10m
9.63m
8.84m
8.75m

9.78m
9.03m
8.83m
8.60m
7.67m
6.51m
5.32m

15.44m



Algester LAC
Algester "Ethos' Carnival 2018
Col Bennett Park, Algester - 21/10/2018
Results

Event 45 Boys Under 8 60 Meter Hurdles 45cm

1 191 Chase Gibb Browns Plains 12.59
2 323 Archer Dodge Jimboomba 12.88
3 92 Hunter Carmont Algester 13.40
4 679 Casey Strongman Balmoral 13.52
5 82 Jayden Hoffmann Algester 14.19
6 156 Vincent Kampf Browns Plains 14.61
7 385 Joshua Britton Jimboomba 14.69
8 152 Iraia O'Riley Algester 14.86
9 120 Lucas Jones Algester 15.22
10 24 Levi Neal Jimboomba 15.45
Event 46 Girls Under 8 60 Meter Hurdles 45cm
1 Lilah Hooper Ipswich 12.57
2 141 Eloise Nealon Mt Gravatt 12.78
3 520 Jada McCoombes Bundaberg West 13.63
4 329 Jackie Horrigan Aspley 13.78
5 158 Mystique Cranwell Algester 14.92
6 236 Summer Bassett Helensvale 15.43
7 7 Savannah Mawer Ipswich 15.47
8 308 Summer-Lee Griffit Ashmore 15.94
9 65 Mikayla Bayard Algester 16.12
10 500 Teagan Hill Beenleigh 17.50
Event 47 Boys Under 9 60 Meter Hurdles 45cm
1 232 Hudson Berry Jimboomba 12.80
2 390 Kaleb Giles Caboolture 13.51
3 Wade Murnane Algester 13.52
4 44 Logan Viller Helensvale 13.70
5 198 Tasman Brocket Jimboomba 14.08
6 235 Ryan Manteit Ipswich 14.13
7 39 George Petrie Algester 15.66
8 109 Zachary Barac Algester 16.59
Event 48 Girls Under 9 60 Meter Hurdles 45cm
1 184 Jessica Austin Algester 11.87
2 91 Jordyn Reid Ipswich 12.71
3 335 Nevaeh-Maree Wilco Redcliffe 12.74
4 300 Lara Crisafi Mt Gravatt 12.80
5 8 Isla Mawer Ipswich 12.83
6 42 Rihanna Lucas Redlands 12.85
7 5 Tia Murray Helensvale 12.88
8 80 Mikaela Learoyd Ipswich 12.89
9 299 Maisie Bucknell Ipswich 13.07
10 105 Summer Teece Algester 13.16
1 117 Ruby Hazell Redlands 13.27
12 486 Isabella Hayman Beenleigh 13.80
13 343 Mikayla Afoa Bracken Ridge 13.81
14 20 Tahnee Beckers Ipswich 13.85
15 126 Libby Munro Wynnum Manly 14.07
16 74 Amity Ward Redlands 14.21
17 293 Taylah Smith-Miller Beenleigh 14.54
18 234 Isabella Berry Jimboomba 15.04
19 139 Kylah Da Silva Redlands 15.31
20 76 Ellie Drescher Algester 15.34
21 93 Ruby Carr Jimboomba 15.95
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Event 49 Boys Under 10 60 Meter Hurdles 60cm

PO OVWoOONOOTULE, WN R

e

256
15
37

140

114

106
67

262

102

333

268

Event 50

CooONOOULTEA, WN -

10
11
12

211
25
180
116
338
46
240
32
264
18
3
121

Event 51

cONOUT A WNPE

234
420

34
282
43
159
75

Event 52

NoOouhwNPE

83
173
581
419

13
202
594

Emmanuel Paelay
Orlando Pharaoh
Tyrese Ngaru
Thomas Nealon
Cody Teece
Joshua Kopittke
Flynn Callaghan
Lachlan Gaydon
Blake Gee

Hunter Jones
Mitchell Taverner

Girls Under 10 60 Meter Hurdles 60cm

Chloe Munro
Madison Neal
Zara Gaviglio
Taylah Hazell
Mia Afoa

Bree Sutherland
Olivia Gilfeather

Hannah Stevenson

Hayley Thomson
Sienna Kruck
Shayleigh Hackett
Isabelle Jones

Boys Under 11 Discus Throw 500g

Zack Manteit
Samasoni Sola
Samuel McCosker
Cooper Cross

Connar Smith-Miller

Cameron Lucas
Elias Graham
Tyler Ward

Girls Under 11 Discus Throw 500g

Perla Maizey
Natalie Austin
Tabitha Laurie
Samara Olive
Jane Kenyi

Kaylin Messerschmidt

Chloe Fielding

Results

Ashmore
Jimboomba
Algester

Mt Gravatt
Algester
Algester
Redlands
Ipswich
Algester
Caboolture
Springwood

Wynnum Manly
Jimboomba
Algester
Redlands
Bracken Ridge
Wynnum Manly
Helensvale
Algester
Jimboomba
Algester
Algester
Algester

Ipswich
Caboolture
Algester
Ipswich
Beenleigh
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands

Strathpine
Algester
Runaway Bay
Ormeau
Algester
Algester
Runaway Bay

Algester ""Ethos™ Carnival 2018
Col Bennett Park, Algester - 21/10/2018

23.98m
21.87m
21.43m
19.70m
19.34m
18.89m
14.84m

8.40m

23.96m
18.71m
18.32m
14.64m
10.83m

9.34m

9.13m

10.94
11.95
12.39
12.41
12.65
12.83
13.51
14.10
14.14
14.37
15.75

11.92
12.28
12.57
12.60
13.08
13.40
14.39
15.17
15.21
15.81
16.08
16.75
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Algester "Ethos' Carnival 2018
Col Bennett Park, Algester - 21/10/2018

Event 53 Boys Under 7 Discus Throw 350g

86
110
77
122
204
381
230
53
78
10 40
11 176
12 172
-- 12
- 330
- 203
- 357

OCooONOOTULLE WN B

Event 54

470
14
41

4
76
320

OV, WN -

Event 55

232
539
278
611

A WN PR

Event 56

3
12
10

563
436
73

AU AWN B

Event 59

- 632
Event 65

379
233
75
92
100
342
388
5
321
10 302
11 489
12 110

OCOoONOOTUEA WN PR

Rhyder Anderson
Harrison Barac
Ethan Godinho
Zayde Avard
Oliver Lowe
Calaeb Lowe
Mitchell Manteit
Jeremih Soriano
Tristan Gaviglio
Charles Petrie
Archie Turner
Ethan Allen
Roman Pharaoh
Max Horrigan
Sebastian Messerschmidt
Eamon Alexander

Girls Under 7 Discus Throw 350g

Tayah Carollo
Chloe Murray
Teegan Lucas
Meleah Hackett
Brooke Ward
Zaida Willoughby

Boys Under 14 Shot Put 3kg

Jordan Manteit
Dylan Keeley
Ky Dalby
Sunka Bol-Jago

Girls Under 14 Shot Put 3kg

Erin Gallagher
Lani Connolly
Ebonique Bess
Madison O'Brien
Ashleigh Storrs
Caitlyn Sutherland

Boys 10-11 Shot Put Multi-Class

Archer Belbin

Boys Under 12 Javelin Throw 400g

Thomas Sullivan
Torin Manteit
Ty Drescher
Karsen Leota
Rory Smith
Nicholas Lavell
Riley Gilfeather
Myles Callaghan
Salym Andreas Joha
Luke Jarrett
Samuel Ludwig
Zachary Viller

Results

Springwood
Algester
Algester
Jimboomba
Jimboomba
Jimboomba
Ipswich
Algester
Algester
Algester
Algester
Algester
Jimboomba
Aspley
Algester
Jimboomba

Beenleigh
Helensvale
Redlands
Algester
Redlands
Ipswich

Ipswich
Runaway Bay
Ipswich
Beenleigh

Jimboomba
Algester
Jimboomba
Caloundra

Jimboomba
Wynnum Manly

Caloundra

Springwood
Ipswich
Algester
Browns Plains
Ipswich
Caboolture
Helensvale
Redlands
Ipswich
Jimboomba
Beaudesert
Helensvale

15.52m
14.18m
11.46m
10.69m
10.48m
8.82m
7.22m
7.10m
5.17m
4.45m
3.86m
3.16m
FOUL
FOUL
FOUL
FOUL

6.49m
5.80m
5.78m
4.69m
4.30m
3.79m

9.21m
8.74m
8.51m
8.02m

11.07m
8.39m
7.51m
6.92m

6.79m
5.21m

ND

25.79m
25.48m
25.21m
23.45m
23.10m
20.11m
16.80m
16.32m
12.66m
12.37m
12.30m

9.64m
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Event 66
1 45
2 201
3 218
4 241
5 21
6 298
Event 67
1 21
2 99
3 301
Event 68
1 406
2 36
3 359
Event 70
1 555
Event 71
1 62
Event 72
1 11
2 231
3 22
4 29
Event 73
1 308
2 219
Event 74
1 78
2 636
3 102
Event 91
1 185
Event 91
1 301
Event 92
-- 198

Event 93 Girls Under 16 Javelin Throw 500g

1 1

Algester ""Ethos™ Carnival 2018

Col Bennett Park, Algester - 21/10/2018

Girls Under 12 Javelin Throw 400g

Hayley Lucas

Beatrix Messerschmidt
Aiesha Irving

Abbie Severinsen

Eliza Beckers
Savannah Bucknell

Boys Under 16 Triple Jump
Levi Clare

Kai Viller
Daniel Jarrett

Girls Under 16 Triple Jump
Madeleine Heaton

Shanteal Hansen
Josii Hargreaves

Girls Under 17 Triple Jump

Jessica Hewson

Boys Under 15 Triple Jump
Angus Goh
Girls Under 15 Triple Jump

Grace Esdale
Racquel Manteit
Taya Beckers
Savarnah Kruck

Boys Under 13 High Jump

Jonty Hasenkam
Zygmin Irving

Girls Under 13 High Jump

Lucie Basset - Rouge
Lina Humphries
Krystal Smith

Results

Redlands
Algester
Jimboomba
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Jimboomba
Helensvale
Jimboomba

Ormeau
Algester
Jimboomba

Beenleigh

Algester

Jimboomba
Ipswich
Ipswich
Algester

Beenleigh
Jimboomba

Bracken Ridge
Balmoral
Ipswich

Boys Under 16 Javelin Throw 500g Multi Class

Sean Gallagher

Boys Under 16 Javelin Throw 700g

Daniel Jarrett

Boys Under 17 Javelin Throw 700g

Brandon Lo

Abby Howden

Algester

Jimboomba

Algester

Jimboomba

13.99m
11.61m
10.91m
9.48m
9.35m
7.36m

10.77m
9.41m
8.28m

9.56m
9.51m
8.55m

8.82m

9.50m

9.80m
8.69m
8.50m
5.46m

1.36m
1.33m

1.30m
1.25m
J1.25m

16.46m

15.76m

FOUL

16.82m
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Algester "Ethos' Carnival 2018
Col Bennett Park, Algester - 21/10/2018

Results

Event 95 Boys Under 9 Discus Throw 5008

1 250
2 33
3 235
4 44
5 232
6 39
7 109
8 390
9 380
Event 96
1 293
2 5
3 343
4 8
5 335
6 486
7 80
8 91
9 299
10 42
11 117
12 139
13 126
14 234
15 76
16 74
Event 97
1 86
2 110
3 77
4 204
5 381
6 78
7 53
8 122
9 357
10 172
11 330
12 176
13 40
14 203
Event 98
1 41
2 320
3 470
4 4
5 14
6 76
Event 99
1 135
2 679

Tyler Wilson
Riley Cross
Ryan Manteit
Logan Viller
Hudson Berry
George Petrie
Zachary Barac
Kaleb Giles

Michael Sullivan

Taylah Smith-Miller
Tia Murray

Mikayla Afoa

Isla Mawer
Nevaeh-Maree Wilco
Isabella Hayman
Mikaela Learoyd
Jordyn Reid

Maisie Bucknell
Rihanna Lucas
Ruby Hazell

Kylah Da Silva
Libby Munro
Isabella Berry

Ellie Drescher
Amity Ward

Boys Under 7 Shot Put 1kg

Rhyder Anderson
Harrison Barac
Ethan Godinho
Oliver Lowe
Calaeb Lowe
Tristan Gaviglio
Jeremih Soriano
Zayde Avard
Eamon Alexander
Ethan Allen

Max Horrigan
Archie Turner
Charles Petrie
Sebastian Messerschmidt

Girls Under 7 Shot Put 1kg

Teegan Lucas
Zaida Willoughby
Tayah Carollo
Meleah Hackett
Chloe Murray
Brooke Ward

Boys Under 8 Shot Put 1.5kg

Hunter Sibenaler
Casey Strongman

Bracken Ridge
Ipswich
Ipswich
Helensvale
Jimboomba
Algester
Algester
Caboolture

Springwood

Girls Under 9 Discus Throw 500g

Beenleigh
Helensvale
Bracken Ridge
Ipswich
Redcliffe
Beenleigh
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Wynnum Manly
Jimboomba
Algester
Redlands

Springwood
Algester
Algester
Jimboomba
Jimboomba
Algester
Algester
Jimboomba
Jimboomba
Algester
Aspley
Algester
Algester
Algester

Redlands
Ipswich
Beenleigh
Algester
Helensvale
Redlands

Algester
Balmoral

18.84m
18.58m
14.97m
11.82m
11.37m
10.59m

9.20m

8.72m

7.60m

15.76m
12.05m
11.40m
11.18m
10.95m
10.39m
10.30m
10.24m
10.10m
9.10m
8.87m
8.36m
7.51m
6.87m
5.82m
5.30m

6.39m
5.81m
4,76m
4.33m
4.30m
3.64m
3.37m
3.24m
2.80m
2.38m
2.30m
2.20m
2.18m
1.6bm

3.51m
2.95m
2.84m
2.69m
2.61m
2.38m

6.03m
4.30m



Algester LAC

Event 99 Boys Under 8 Shot Put 1.5kg

3 156
4 122
5 60
6 120
7 152
Event 100
1 141
2 103
3 308
4 153
5 500
6
7 520
8 65
9 236
10 7
11 158
Event 101
1 256
2 98
3 106
3 166
5 140
6 333
7 37
8 478
9 212
10 52
11 192
12 13
13 14
14 262
Event 102
1 46
2 410
3 116
4 356
4 240
6 304
6 25
8 180
9 338
9 157
11 435
12 211
13 18
14 711
15 264
16 197
17 223
18 121
19 3
20 136
21 112

Vincent Kampf
Connor Graham
Ethan Goh
Lucas Jones
Iraia O'Riley

Girls Under 8 Shot Put 1.5kg

Eloise Nealon
Isabella Gee
Summer-Lee Griffiths
Aryana Sandhu
Teagan Hill

Lilah Hooper

Jada McCoombes
Mikayla Bayard
Summer Bassett
Savannah Mawer
Mystique Cranwell

Boys Under 10 Long Jump

Emmanuel Paelay
Lachlan Williams
Joshua Kopittke
Lucas McPherson
Thomas Nealon
Hunter Jones
Tyrese Ngaru
Will Robinson
Ashtyn Salo

Sam Rayner
Ryan Eassie
Chayce Goodwin
Zane Goodwin
Lachlan Gaydon

Girls Under 10 Long Jump

Bree Sutherland
Sofia Evans
Taylah Hazell
Leila Alexander
Olivia Gilfeather
Naiyani Mollel
Madison Neal
Zara Gaviglio
Mia Afoa

Kayla Cranwell
Eloise Storrs
Chloe Munro
Sienna Kruck
Malaika Lancaster

Hayley Thomson
Doris Sirleaf
Destinee Pickvance
Isabelle Jones
Shayleigh Hackett
Phoenix Mackay
Aaliyah Faraji

Algester "Ethos' Carnival 2018
Col Bennett Park, Algester - 21/10/2018

Results

Browns Plains
Redlands
Algester
Algester
Algester

Mt Gravatt
Algester
Ashmore
Mt Gravatt
Beenleigh
Ipswich

Bundaberg West

Algester
Helensvale
Ipswich
Algester

Ashmore
Browns Plains
Algester
Redlands

Mt Gravatt
Caboolture
Algester
Beaudesert
Algester
Helensvale
Algester
Browns Plains
Browns Plains
Ipswich

Wynnum Manly

Caboolture
Redlands
Jimboomba
Helensvale
Springwood
Jimboomba
Algester
Bracken Ridge
Algester
Jimboomba

Wynnum Manly

Algester
Beenleigh
Jimboomba
Algester
Beenleigh
Algester
Algester
Algester
Algester

4.28m
3.52m
3.31m
3.30m
3.08m

6.11m
4,52m
4.43m
3.99m
3.89m
3.81m
3.62m
3.26m
3.03m
2.84m
2.72m

3.99m
3.77m
3.59m
3.59m
3.52m
3.38m
3.19m
3.18m
3.15m
3.01m
2.88m
2.79m
2.70m
2.62m

3.57m
3.38m
3.34m
3.30m
3.30m
3.24m
3.24m
3.19m
3.08m
3.08m
3.05m
3.02m
2.92m
2.82m

2.81m
2.59m
2.47m
2.44m
2.33m
2.30m
1.67m



Algester LAC

Event 103 Boys Under 6 Long Jump

199
86

124
179
166
148
208

7
114

CQLOVWOONOOTUVTWWNBR

[

Event 104

306
13
153
121
114
16

Uk, WN -

Event 105

350
581
30
171
173
83
385
20
15
419

QuUOUWoONOOTUPEL, WNBR

=

Event 105

166
199
124
179

86

OV, WN B

Event 105

7 7
8 208
9 114

Event 106

22
114
121
306
153

13

16

NoubhwNPE

Arlie Brocket
George Peiris
Archie Hooper
Billy Teece
Cooper Field

Anashe Wesseh

Cameron Bell
Xanda Avard

Chayse Parmenter

Mason Viller

Girls Under 6 Long Jump

Harmony Griffiths

Amilia Glavan
Zara Wood
Khloe Bugler

Mackenzie Gibb

Jasmine Kenyi

Alex Perry
Tabitha Laurie

Isabella Loh Zumaeta

Melissa Allen
Natalie Austin
Perla Maizey

Aleksandra Knezevik

Amelia Salo
Lilly Watson
Samara Olive

Boys Under 6 70 Meter Dash

Archie Hooper

Anashe Wesseh

Arlie Brocket
Billy Teece

Cooper Field
George Peiris

Boys Under 6 70 Meter Dash
Chayse Parmenter

Xanda Avard
Mason Viller

Girls Under 6 70 Meter Dash

Maisie Dovale

Mackenzie Gibb

Khloe Bugler

Harmony Griffiths

Zara Wood
Amilia Glavan
Jasmine Kenyi

Algester "Ethos' Carnival 2018
Col Bennett Park, Algester - 21/10/2018

Results

Jimboomba
Algester
Ipswich
Algester
Algester
Algester
Springwood
Jimboomba
Jimboomba
Helensvale

Ashmore
Helensvale
Algester
Redlands
Browns Plains
Algester

Girls Under 11 60 Meter Hurdles 60cm

Caboolture
Runaway Bay
Algester
Algester
Algester
Strathpine
Springwood
Algester
Springwood
Ormeau

Ipswich
Algester
Jimboomba
Algester
Algester
Algester

Jimboomba
Jimboomba
Helensvale

Mt Gravatt
Browns Plains
Redlands
Ashmore
Algester
Helensvale
Algester

2.16m
2.08m
2.04m
2.04m
2.02m
1.85m
1.80m
1.54m
1.28m
1.22m

2.08m
1.93m
1.25m
1.19m
1.08m
1.07m

11.00
11.57
12.30
12.51
12.90
12.91
12.97
13.26
13.28
13.84

14.46
14.53
14.60
15.01
15.69
15.72

16.51
18.14
21.83

15.06
15.40
15.98
16.03
16.05
16.19
16.90
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Algester LAC
Algester ""Ethos™ Carnival 2018
Col Bennett Park, Algester - 21/10/2018
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Results
Event 106 Boys Under 11 60 Meter Hurdles 60cm
1 18 Sean Putra Susilo Bracken Ridge 11.75
2 282 Connar Smith-Miller Beenleigh 13.44
3 263 Izac Gaydon Ipswich 13.96
4 159 Elias Graham Redlands 14.09
5 116 Cohen Tolley Browns Plains 14.49
6 234 Zack Manteit Ipswich 15.32
7 75 Tyler Ward Redlands 15.61
Event 107 Girls Under 12 60 Meter Hurdles 68cm
1 298 Savannah Bucknell Ipswich 12.56
2 564 Makenzie O'Brien Caloundra 12.82
3 263 Tayla Thomson Jimboomba 13.27
4 45 Hayley Lucas Redlands 13.50
5 190 Hajah Sirleaf Algester 13.69
6 291 Zoe Brisbane Jimboomba 13.84
7 107 Tiana Kopittke Algester 14.39
8 218 Aiesha Irving Jimboomba 14.60
9 147 Holly Cavanagh Jimboomba 15.23
10 241 Abbie Severinsen Ipswich 16.40
Event 107 Boys Under 7 70 Meter Dash
1 204 Oliver Lowe Jimboomba 12.29
2 12 Roman Pharaoh Jimboomba 12.44
3 122 Zayde Avard Jimboomba 12.63
4 86 Rhyder Anderson Springwood 12.80
5 53 Jeremih Soriano Algester 13.10
6 77 Ethan Godinho Algester 13.15
7 381 Calaeb Lowe Jimboomba 13.59
8 110 Harrison Barac Algester 14.08
9 78 Tristan Gaviglio Algester 14.22
10 357 Eamon Alexander Jimboomba 14.70
11 382 Hudson Severinsen Ipswich 14.74
12 40 Charles Petrie Algester 14.87
13 172 Ethan Allen Algester 14.93
14 330 Max Horrigan Aspley 16.81
15 176 Archie Turner Algester 16.99
16 203 Sebastian Messersc Algester 22.78
Event 108 Girls Under 7 70 Meter Dash
1 50 Giselle Vail Algester 13.90
2 41 Teegan Lucas Redlands 13.97
3 4 Meleah Hackett Algester 14.60
4 76 Brooke Ward Redlands 14.78
5 470 Tayah Carollo Beenleigh 15.00
6 320 Zaida Willoughby Ipswich 15.63
7 14 Chloe Murray Helensvale 18.57
Event 108 Boys Under 12 60 Meter Hurdles 68cm
1 100 Rory Smith Ipswich 10.94
2 353 Toby Torrance Jimboomba 11.33
3 388 Riley Gilfeather Helensvale 12.13
4 167 Tejean Wesseh Algester 12.31
5 51 Blake Rayner Helensvale 12.95
6 92 Karsen Leota Browns Plains 13.13
7 20 Zac Clare Jimboomba 13.66
8 379 Thomas Sullivan Springwood 13.72
9 233 Torin Manteit Ipswich 13.74
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Algester LAC

Event 109

1 636

2 440

3 21

Event 109

1 419

2 44

3 233

4 379

5 100

6 8

7 469

8 75

9 342

10 489

11 110

Event 110

1 101

2 38

3 201

4 45

5 107

Event 110

1 219

2 413

Event 111

1 12

2 563

3 73

Event 111

1 219

2 413

Event 112
1

2 78

3 55

4 440

5 200

Event 112

1 267

2 2

3 45

Algester ""Ethos™ Carnival 2018
Col Bennett Park, Algester - 21/10/2018

Results
Girls Under 13 80 Meter Hurdles 76cm
Lina Humphries Balmoral
Aleesha McKinnon Jimboomba
Racheal Kenyi Algester
Boys Under 12 Shot Put 2kg
Kisega Sola Caboolture
Sean Scully Algester
Torin Manteit Ipswich
Thomas Sullivan Springwood
Rory Smith Ipswich
William Shaw Browns Plains
Tait Burd Beenleigh
Ty Drescher Algester
Nicholas Lavell Caboolture
Samuel Ludwig Beaudesert
Zachary Viller Helensvale
Girls Under 12 Shot Put 2kg
Tamika Gee Algester
Nikeisha Ngaru Algester
Beatrix Messerschmidt Algester
Hayley Lucas Redlands
Tiana Kopittke Algester
Boys Under 13 80 Meter Hurdles 76cm
Zygmin Irving Jimboomba
Rhys Evans Caboolture
Girls Under 14 80 Meter Hurdles 76cm
Lani Connolly Algester
Madison O'Brien Caloundra
Caitlyn Sutherland Wynnum Manly
Boys Under 13 Javelin Throw 600g
Zygmin Irving Jimboomba
Rhys Evans Caboolture
Girls Under 13 Javelin Throw 400g
Chloe Kerswell Springwood
Lucie Basset - Rouge Bracken Ridge
Keira Mamahit Algester
Aleesha McKinnon Jimboomba
Astrid Messerschmidt Algester
Boys Under 14 90 Meter Hurdles 76cm
Nathan Taverner Springwood
Kaiza Paulson Algester

Oliver Scully Algester

11.35m
9.30m
9.05m
8.81m
8.72m
8.62m
8.10m
7.90m
7.82m
6.35m
4.60m

8.89m
8.38m
7.55m
6.92m
6.10m

23.50m
16.72m

36.72m
24.45m
14.11m
12.20m
11.35m

15.20
17.03
18.12

18.40
20.80
21.12

15.16
15.30

14.86
18.68
18.97



Algester LAC

Event 113 Boys Under 10 Discus Throw 500g

1 140

2 192

3 548

4 439

5 212

6 106

7 37

8 102

9 98
10 146
11 67
12 52
13 151
Event 114
1 410

2 338

3 46

4 711

5 435

6 121

7 136

8 178

9 197
10 112
11 3
Event 114
1 59

2 199
Event 115
1 359

2 1
Event 115
1 189

2 267

3 2

4 278
Event 116
1 12

Thomas Nealon

Ryan Eassie

William T Gaunt
Daniel McKinnon

Ashtyn Salo

Joshua Kopittke

Tyrese Ngaru
Blake Gee

Lachlan Williams

Nathan Bell

Flynn Callaghan

Sam Rayner

Tanerau O'Riley

Girls Under 10 Discus Throw 500g

Sofia Evans
Mia Afoa

Bree Sutherland
Malaika Lancaster

Eloise Storrs
Isabelle Jones

Phoenix Mackay

Mia Field
Doris Sirleaf
Aaliyah Faraji

Shayleigh Hackett

Ethan Mamahit

Dylan Lo

Josii Hargreaves

Abby Howden

Boys Under 14 High Jump

Jacob Monaghan
Nathan Taverner

Kaiza Paulson
Ky Dalby

Girls Under 14 High Jump

Lani Connolly

Results

Mt Gravatt
Algester
Beenleigh
Jimboomba
Algester
Algester
Algester
Algester
Browns Plains
Springwood
Redlands
Helensvale
Algester

Caboolture
Bracken Ridge

Wynnum Manly

Beenleigh
Jimboomba
Algester
Algester
Algester
Algester
Algester
Algester

Boys Under 15 100 Meter Hurdles 76cm

Algester
Algester

Girls Under 16 90 Meter Hurdles 76cm

Jimboomba
Jimboomba

Helensvale
Springwood
Algester
Ipswich

Algester

Algester ""Ethos™ Carnival 2018
Col Bennett Park, Algester - 21/10/2018

23.23m
21.41m
16.84m
16.72m
15.97m
15.92m
15.45m

15.19m
13.71m
13.22m
12.83m
11.89m
10.25m

20.30m
19.69m
15.23m
13.84m
13.21m
9.95m
9.02m
8.72m
7.66m
6.69m
6.50m

16.23
20.07

17.59
18.13

1.65m
1.45m
1.40m
1.20m

1.40m



Algester LAC

Event 117 Boys Under 11 Long Jump

e
I POWOVOONOUTDS WN R

18

34

450
282
44
263
159
116
43
75
221
652
94
127
105

Event 118

CoOoONOOULEA, WNE

350
10
581
30
111
385
173
20
83
171
594
13
419
213
202

Event 119

1

2

Event 119

CONOOOUTWWN -

o

237
323
191
679

92
156
120

24
122
152
385
135

Algester "Ethos' Carnival 2018

Col Bennett Park, Algester - 21/10/2018

Sean Putra Susilo
Samuel McCosker
Cooper Cross
Lewis Gardner
Connar Smith-Mille
Jaydon Lucas

Izac Gaydon

Elias Graham
Cohen Tolley
Cameron Lucas
Tyler Ward

Toby White

Blake Larter
Connor Kavanagh
Jacob Long

Will Degraaf

Girls Under 11 Long Jump

Alex Perry

Leevi Williams
Tabitha Laurie
Isabella Loh Zumaeta
Nikita Hondroudakia
Aleksandra Knezevik
Natalie Austin
Amelia Salo

Perla Maizey

Melissa Allen

Chloe Fielding

Jane Kenyi

Samara Olive

Tehlea Goodwin
Kaylin Messerschmidt

Maddison Aitkin

Boys Under 8 Long Jump

Miguel Herrera
Archer Dodge
Chase Gibb
Casey Strongman
Hunter Carmont
Vincent Kampf
Lucas Jones

Levi Neal
Connor Graham
Iraia O'Riley
Joshua Britton
Hunter Sibenaler

Results

Bracken Ridge
Algester
Ipswich
Jimboomba
Beenleigh
Redlands
Ipswich
Redlands
Browns Plains
Redlands
Redlands
Deception Bay
Tamborine Mountain
Springwood
Algester
Redlands

Caboolture
Algester
Runaway Bay
Algester
UNISC
Springwood
Algester
Algester
Strathpine Lac
Algester
Runaway Bay
Algester
Ormeau
Browns Plains
Algester

Girls Under 17 100 Meter Hurdles 76cm

Jimboomba

The Gap
Jimboomba
Browns Plains
Balmoral
Algester
Browns Plains
Algester
Jimboomba
Redlands
Algester
Jimboomba
Algester

3.63m
3.58m
3.48m

3.23m
3.22m
3.00m
2.99m
2.86m
2.79m
2.62m
2.20m
FOUL
FOUL
FOUL
FOUL
FOUL

3.84m
3.56m
3.48m
3.36m
3.35m
3.34m
3.14m
3.12m
3.09m
2.94m
2.92m
2.90m
2.87m
2.65m
2.08m

17.12

3.04m
2.77m
2.72m
2.72m
2.68m
2.39m
2.34m
2.33m
2.26m
2.20m
2.16m
2.07m



Algester LAC

Event 120
1 500
2 141

3
4 153
5 329
6 103
7 308
8 65
9 236
10 520
11 158
12 7
Event 137
1 72
2 177
3 28
Event 138
1 3
2 12
3 436
4 115
Event 139
1 182
2 113
3 413
Event 140
1 549
2 29
3 21
Event 141
1 18
2 44
3 263
4 450
5 116
6 75
Event 142
1 350
2 385
3 10
4 15
5 111
6 581
7 594
8 213
9 171
10 202

Algester ""Ethos™ Carnival 2018
Col Bennett Park, Algester - 21/10/2018

Girls Under 8 Long Jump

Teagan Hill

Eloise Nealon
Lilah Hooper
Aryana Sandhu
Jackie Horrigan
Isabella Gee
Summer-Lee Griffiths
Mikayla Bayard
Summer Bassett
Jada McCoombes
Mystique Cranwell
Savannah Mawer

Boys Under 14 400 Meter Run

Irusha Leelaratne
James Turner
Liam Naidoo

Girls Under 14 400 Meter Run

Erin Gallagher
Lani Connolly
Ashleigh Storrs
Mya Tolley

Boys Under 13 400 Meter Run

Sebastian Cu
Markos Hondroudakis
Alex Hamilton

Girls Under 13 400 Meter Run

Chloe A Gaunt
Bella Bess
Racheal Kenyi

Boys Under 11 400 Meter Run

Sean Putra Susilo
Jaydon Lucas
Izac Gaydon
Lewis Gardner
Cohen Tolley
Tyler Ward

Girls Under 11 400 Meter Run

Alex Perry
Aleksandra Knezevi
Leevi Williams

Lilly Watson

Nikita Hondroudakis
Tabitha Laurie

Chloe Fielding

Tehlea Goodwin
Melissa Allen

Kaylin Messerschmidt

Results

Beenleigh
Mt Gravatt
Ipswich

Mt Gravatt
Aspley
Algester
Ashmore
Algester
Helensvale

Bundaberg West

Algester
Ipswich

Algester
Algester
Algester

Jimboomba
Algester
Jimboomba
Browns Plains

Algester
UNISC
Jimboomba

Beenleigh
Jimboomba
Algester

Bracken Ridge
Redlands
Ipswich
Jimboomba
Browns Plains
Redlands

Caboolture
Springwood
Algester
Springwood
UNISC
Runaway Bay
Runaway Bay
Browns Plains
Algester
Algester

3.04m
2.94m
2.82m
2.80m
2.72m
2.57m
2.43m
2.25m
2.24m
2.23m
2.17m
2.15m

1:01.04
1:22.19
1:33.57

1:09.14
1:13.46
1:17.54
1:26.95

1:04.67
1:10.88
1:11.35

1:09.93
1:13.33
1:40.62

1:17.70
1:21.07
1:24.41
1:33.17
1:38.84
1:43.22

1:16.95
1:17.02
1:21.54
1:21.57
1:22.59
1:23.88
1:28.02
1:34.53
1:49.92
1:59.52
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Algester LAC

Event 149
1 706
Event 151
1 111
2 199
Event 152
1 301
Event 153
1 488
Event 155
1 406
Event 157
1 250
2 555
3 232
4 198
5 390
6 235
7 44

8
Event 158
1 405
2 184
3 117
4 80
5 91
6 126
7 300
8 95
9 299
10 105
11 486
12 20
13 5
14 93
Event 159
1 100
2 342
3 388
4 44
5 321
6 167
7 75
8 469
9 51
10 110
11 20

Algester ""Ethos™ Carnival 2018
Col Bennett Park, Algester - 21/10/2018

Results

Girls 12-13 400 Meter Run Multi-Class

Lilly Laubscher Beenleigh 1:40.34
Boys Under 15 400 Meter Run

Samarth Soi Helensvale 1:08.00

Dylan Lo Algester 1:08.70
Boys Under 16 400 Meter Run

Daniel Jarrett Jimboomba 1:10.45
Boys Under 17 400 Meter Run

Timothy Ludwig Beaudesert 1:03.84

Girls Under 16 400 Meter Run

Madeleine Heaton Ormeau 1:12.32
Boys Under 9 400 Meter Run

Tyler Wilson Bracken Ridge

Nicholas Shalders Balmoral

Hudson Berry Jimboomba

Tasman Brocket Jimboomba

Kaleb Giles Caboolture

Ryan Manteit Ipswich

Logan Viller Helensvale

Wade Murnane Algester
Girls Under 9 400 Meter Run

Rubie Newman Ormeau

Jessica Austin Algester

Ruby Hazell Redlands

Mikaela Learoyd Ipswich

Jordyn Reid Ipswich

Libby Munro Wynnum Manly

Lara Crisafi Mt Gravatt

Pippa Anderson Redlands

Maisie Bucknell Ipswich

Summer Teece Algester

Isabella Hayman Beenleigh

Tahnee Beckers Ipswich

Tia Murray Helensvale

Ruby Carr Jimboomba
Boys Under 12 Triple Jump

Rory Smith Ipswich 9.13m

Nicholas Lavell Caboolture 8.60m

Riley Gilfeather Helensvale 8.38m

Sean Scully Algester 8.34m

Salym Andreas Joha Ipswich 8.20m

Tejean Wesseh Algester 8.19m

Ty Drescher Algester 7.99m

Tait Burd Beenleigh 7.93m

Blake Rayner Helensvale 7.10m

Zachary Viller Helensvale 7.07m

Zac Clare Jimboomba 6.96m

1:28.09
1:30.58
1:33.31
1:37.70
1:38.36
1:43.38
1:44.03
1:55.40

1:21.10
1:22.03
1:22.86
1:23.64
1:27.99
1:28.51
1:29.86
1:31.32
1:32.14
1:33.61
1:33.88
1:35.35
1:51.58
1:56.76
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Algester LAC

Event 160 Girls Under 12 Triple Jump

b wNPRE

38

21E
218
241
201
147

Event 161

CoOoONOOULLEA, WNE

204
77
122
12
381
86
110
230
78
53
176
119
357
330
172
203
40

Event 162

NoOouph wN R

50
76
4
320
470
41
14

Event 163

1
2

59
199

Event 164

1
2
3

108
274
231
37

Event 165

OCooONOOTULTE WN -

166

86
179
114
199
124
208

Nikeisha Ngaru

liza Beckers

Aiesha Irving

Abbie Severinsen
Beatrix Messerschmidt
Holly Cavanagh

Boys Under 7 Long Jump

Oliver Lowe
Ethan Godinho
Zayde Avard
Roman Pharaoh
Calaeb Lowe
Rhyder Anderson
Harrison Barac
Mitchell Manteit
Tristan Gaviglio
Jeremih Soriano
Archie Turner
Connor Winduss
Eamon Alexander
Max Horrigan
Ethan Allen
Sebastian Messerschmidt
Charles Petrie

Girls Under 7 Long Jump

Giselle Vail
Brooke Ward
Meleah Hackett
Zaida Willoughby
Tayah Carollo
Teegan Lucas
Chloe Murray

Ethan Mamahit
Dylan Lo

Angelina Tignani
Lorrilee Clifford

Racquel Manteit
Taylah Lenz

Archie Hooper
Anashe Wesseh
George Peiris
Cooper Field
Mason Viller

Arlie Brocket

Billy Teece

Xanda Avard
Chayse Parmenter

Algester "Ethos' Carnival 2018
Col Bennett Park, Algester - 21/10/2018

Results

Algester
Ipswich
Jimboomba
Ipswich
Algester
Jimboomba

Jimboomba
Algester
Jimboomba
Jimboomba
Jimboomba
Springwood
Algester
Ipswich
Algester
Algester
Algester
Browns Plains
Jimboomba
Aspley
Algester
Algester
Algester

Algester
Redlands
Algester
Ipswich
Beenleigh
Redlands
Helensvale

Boys Under 15 Discus Throw 1kg

Algester
Algester

Girls Under 15 Discus Throw 1kg

Algester
Beenleigh
Ipswich
Jimboomba

Boys Under 6 Discus Throw 350g

Ipswich
Algester
Algester
Algester
Helensvale
Jimboomba
Algester
Jimboomba
Jimboomba

7.86m
7.05m
6.76m
6.18m
5.56m

FOUL

2.90m
2.78m
2.75m
2.68m
2.65m
2.64m
2.39m
2.27m
2.26m
2.03m
1.80m
1.76m

.73m
1.72m
1.48m
1.10m

FOUL

2.41m
2.35m
2.33m
2.23m
2.17m
2.07m
1.70m

48.33m
37.39m

29.05m
22.72m
21.85m

FOUL

8.39m
7.45m
7.10m
6.94m
6.39m
5.04m
3.59m
2.23m
2.20m



Algester LAC

Event 166 Girls Under 6 Discus Throw 350g

306
13
22

121

153

b wNPRE

Event 167

192
212

548
478
268
102
151
357

PO OVWoOONOOTULE, WN R

e

13

Event 168

338

178
136
121
711
112

coONOULT A~ WN B

Event 169

1 81

2 178

Event 170

55

UupbhwWwN PP

Event 171

upbhwnNnPE

Event 172

1 198
61

Event 174

1 2
2 555

37

14

180
410

100
200
440

71
367
21
185
301

Harmony Griffiths
Amilia Glavan

Maisie Dovale
Khloe Bugler
Zara Wood

Boys Under 10 Shot Put 2kg

Ryan Eassie
Ashtyn Salo
Tyrese Ngaru

William T Gaunt

Will Robinson

Mitchell Taverner

Blake Gee

Tanerau O'Riley
Ashley max Severin

Zane Goodwin

Chayce Goodwin

Girls Under 10 Shot Put 2kg

Mia Afoa
Zara Gaviglio
Sofia Evans
Mia Field

Phoenix Mackay

Isabelle Jones

Malaika Lancaster

Aaliyah Faraji

Boys Under 13 Shot Put 3kg

Kiyan Gunewardene
Izzak Parmenter

Girls Under 13 Shot Put 3kg

Chloe Kerswell
Keira Mamahit
Jasmine Fricker

Astrid Messerschmidt
Aleesha McKinnon

Boys Under 16 Discus Throw 1kg

Dylan Kruck
Sam Windsor
Levi Clare
Sean Gallagher
Daniel Jarrett

Boys Under 17 Discus Throw 1.5kg

Brandon Lo
Joshua J Martin

Girls Under 17 Discus Throw 1kg

Maddison Aitkin

Jessica Hewson

Results

Ashmore
Helensvale
Mt Gravatt
Redlands
Algester

Algester
Algester
Algester
Beenleigh
Beaudesert
Springwood
Algester
Algester
Ipswich
Browns Plains
Browns Plains

Bracken Ridge
Algester
Caboolture
Algester
Algester
Algester
Beenleigh
Algester

Algester
Jimboomba

Springwood
Algester
Helensvale
Algester
Jimboomba

Algester
Jimboomba
Jimboomba
Algester
Jimboomba

Algester
Springwood

Jimboomba
Beenleigh

Algester ""Ethos™ Carnival 2018
Col Bennett Park, Algester - 21/10/2018

7.90m
5.02m
4.84m
2.78m
1.88m

7.12m
6.76m
6.12m
5.67m
5.59m
5.21m
4.83m
4.06m
4.05m
3.68m
3.47m

8.04m
5.59m
5.48m
4,.89m
4.63m
4.41m
4.25m
2.91m

9.98m
5.56m

10.68m
6.81m
6.75m
5.44m
4.48m

41.46m
33.27m
27.33m
19.34m
12.51m

27.47m
22.65m

22.92m
17.34m



Algester LAC

Event 175 Boys Under 14 Javelin Throw 600g

539
232

2
611
278

b wNPRE

Event 176

6
436
563
188

A WN PR

Event 177

237

92
191
324

82
156
385
120

60
10 152
11 24
12 122

CoOoNOOTULTEA, WN -

Event 178

141

500
153
329
103
308
520
158

65

QuUOUWoONOOTUE, WNER

=

Event 187

81
219
413
178

P WON P

Event 188

2 200
Event 189

1 71
2 185

Event 190

1 198
2 488

Dylan Keeley
Jordan Manteit
Kaiza Paulson
Sunka Bol-Jago
Ky Dalby

Girls Under 14 Javelin Throw 400g

Rylee O’Shaughnessy

Ashleigh Storrs
Madison O'Brien
Tiani Lo

Boys Under 8 100 Meter Dash

Miguel Herrera
Hunter Carmont
Chase Gibb
Charlie Hicks
Jayden Hoffmann
Vincent Kampf
Joshua Britton
Lucas Jones
Ethan Goh

Iraia O'Riley
Levi Neal
Connor Graham

Girls Under 8 100 Meter Dash

Eloise Nealon
Lilah Hooper
Teagan Hill
Aryana Sandhu
Jackie Horrigan
Isabella Gee

Summer-Lee Griffiths

Jada McCoombes
Mystique Cranwell
Mikayla Bayard

Boys Under 13 Discus Throw 750g

Kiyan Gunewardene

Zygmin Irving
Rhys Evans
Izzak Parmenter

Girls Under 13 Discus Throw 750g

Chloe Kerswell

Astrid Messerschmidt

Boys Under 16 Shot Put 4kg

Dylan Kruck
Sean Gallagher

Boys Under 17 Shot Put 5kg

Brandon Lo
Timothy Ludwig

Results

Runaway Bay
Ipswich
Algester
Beenleigh
Ipswich

Algester
Jimboomba
Caloundra
Algester

The Gap
Algester
Browns Plains
Jimboomba
Algester
Browns Plains
Jimboomba
Algester
Algester
Algester
Jimboomba
Redlands

Mt Gravatt
Ipswich
Beenleigh

Mt Gravatt
Aspley

Algester
Ashmore
Bundaberg West
Algester
Algester

Algester

Jimboomba
Caboolture
Jimboomba

Springwood
Algester

Algester
Algester

Algester
Beaudesert

Algester ""Ethos™ Carnival 2018
Col Bennett Park, Algester - 21/10/2018

29.20m
26.75m
24.08m
21.92m
15.18m

24.28m
19.81m
17.70m
17.30m

33.20m
26.48m
20.00m
13.29m

39.44m
14.43m

13.66m
6.88m

9.69m
9.10m

16.80
17.44
17.64
18.38
18.40
19.49
19.86
20.28
20.45
20.46
20.95
22.47

17.12
17.51
17.88
18.08
18.43
18.90
18.93
18.96
19.84
21.45
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Algester LAC

Event 191 Girls Under 16 Shot Put 3kg

1
2

1
359

Event 192

1

2

Event 194

P OO ULTDE WN -

=

101
564

45
291
263
190

21
147
218
400
201

Event 195

1
2
3

282
44
34

Event 196

QuUVUWoONIOOTP_PRLELBRE

[y

13
30
385
20
111
10
173
581
419
594

Event 197

1
2

199
59

Event 198

upbhwnNER

108
231
37
22
29

Abby Howden
Josii Hargreaves

Girls Under 17 Shot Put 3kg

Maddison Aitkin

Girls Under 12 Long Jump

Tamika Gee
Makenzie O'Brien
Hayley Lucas

Zoe Brisbane
Tayla Thomson
Hajah Sirleaf
Eliza Beckers
Holly Cavanagh
Aiesha Irving
April Esdale
Beatrix Messerschmidt

Boys Under 11 High Jump

Connar Smith-Miller
Jaydon Lucas
Cooper Cross

Girls Under 11 High Jump

Jane Kenyi

Isabella Loh Zumaeta
Aleksandra Knezevik
Amelia Salo

Nikita Hondroudakis
Leevi Williams
Natalie Austin
Tabitha Laurie
Samara Olive

Chloe Fielding

Dylan Lo
Ethan Mamahit

Angelina Tignani
Racquel Manteit
Taylah Lenz
Taya Beckers
Savarnah Kruck

Algester ""Ethos™ Carnival 2018
Col Bennett Park, Algester - 21/10/2018

Results

Jimboomba
Jimboomba

Jimboomba

Algester
Caloundra
Redlands
Jimboomba
Jimboomba
Algester
Ipswich
Jimboomba
Jimboomba
Jimboomba
Algester

Beenleigh
Redlands
Ipswich

Algester
Algester
Springwood
Algester
UNISC
Algester
Algester
Runaway Bay
Ormeau
Runaway Bay

Boys Under 15 Javelin Throw 700g

Algester
Algester

Girls Under 15 Javelin Throw 500g

Algester
Ipswich
Jimboomba
Ipswich
Algester

8.29m
7.59m

8.45m

3.39m
3.19m
3.11m
3.03m
3.00m
2.99m
2.99m
2.82m
2.50m
2.50m
1.68m

1.00m
0.95m
J0.95m

0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
J0.95m
J0.95m
J0.95m
J0.95m
J0.95m
J0.95m
0.85m

34.09m
32.90m

34.09m
25.90m
23.37m
21.27m

9.26m



